Applications:
Suitable for commercial, retail and institutional applications including gymnasiums,factories and warehouses.
Features
90W&E130W 130W&180W&210W
Housing
Advanced thermal management
aluminum alloy with white coat �nish.
Suitable for pendant mount and

180W: 9.19 lbs
210W: 9.26 lbs
ORDERING GUIDE Example: MLH04130W27V50KCD
Fixture Type
90         90W
E130    E130W
130      130W
180      180W
210      210W
L130   130W
L180   180W
L210    L210W
270      270W
300      300W
370     370W
MLH04
Linear high bay series
Note: 1. Emergency battery is not optional while the voltage is 347-480V.
2. 130W unable to configure emergency battery owing to limited internal space.
Wattage
27V   120-277V
48V   347-480V
Voltage
M          Motion Sensor
Blank    Without Sensor
Sensor (Option)
B            Emergency Battery
Blank     Without Emergency Battery
Backup Battery (Option)
CD   Half-frosted Diffuser
PD   Prismatic Diffuser
FD   Frosted Diffuser
Lens
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
600mm(23.62in.)
130W/180W/210W 44.4mm(1.75in.)
40
0m
m
(1
5.
75
in
.)
270W/300W/370W
1208mm(47.55in.)
61
0m
m
(2
4.
01
in
.)
73mm(2.87in.)
Weight
270W: 22.46 lbs
300W: 22.49 lbs
370W: 22.50 lbs
L130W/L180W/L210W
Weight
L130W: 13.91 lbs
L180W: 14.76 lbs
L210W: 15.12 lbs
1208mm(47.55in.)
36